DaVvVisl...

CABLE
COVERS

FOR SAILBOAT RIGGING
Davis Cable Covers
» Protect sails and sheets from chafe.
» Keep sails clean and prevent wear.
. #251
» Sheets pass more easily.
. . #252
* Fit standard cable sizes.
#253
» Made of tough, durable plastic with more ultraviolet absorber
#254
than other brands... last longer!
Cable covers are split for quick “snap-on.” Spread end of cable #255
cover and snap cover over cable. Cable covers are 6 ft. (1.8 m) #256
#257

long.

#251-257

Fits cable size 3/32"
Fits cable size 1/8"
Fits cable size 5/32"
Fits cable size 3/16"
Fits cable size 1/4"
Fits cable size 5/16"
Fits cable size 3/8"

(2 mm)
(3 mm)
(4 mm)
(5 mm)
(6 mm)
(8 mm)
(20 mm)

° o
3/32" 1/8"
2mm 3 mm

CABLE DIMENSIONS

® o O
5/32" 3/16" 1/4"
4 mm 5 mm 6 mm

5/16"
8 mm

3/8"
10 mm

Free Rigging Gage

Ask your dealer for Dis-8 from Davis Instruments.



https://www.carid.com/davis-instruments/
https://www.carid.com/marine-electronics-navigation.html

