



## **INSTRUCTIONS**

## **Davis Cable Covers**

- · Protect sails and sheets from chafe.
- · Keep sails clean and prevent wear.
- Sheets pass more easily.
- Fit standard cable sizes.
- Made of tough, durable plastic with more ultraviolet absorber than other brands... last longer!

Cable covers are split for quick "snap-on." Spread end of cable cover and snap cover over cable. Cable covers are 6 ft. (1.8 m) long.

				1
	#251	Fits cable size 3/32"	(2 mm)	
	#252	Fits cable size 1/8"	(3 mm)	
bsorber	#253	Fits cable size 5/32"	(4 mm)	
	#254	Fits cable size 3/16"	(5 mm)	
of cable (1.8 m)	#255	Fits cable size 1/4"	(6 mm)	7
	#256	Fits cable size 5/16"	(8 mm)	
	#257	Fits cable size 3/8"	(10 mm)	

CABLE DIMENSIONS								
•	•	•	•					
3/32" 2 mm	1/8" 3 mm	5/32" 4 mm	3/16" 5 mm	1/4" 6 mm	5/16" 8 mm	3/8" 10 mm		

## **Free Rigging Gage**

Ask your dealer for Dis-8 from Davis Instruments.

